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        16TH ANNUAL GOLF DAY                 
                           Friday 12th May 2017
Pakenham Golf Club

          Oaktree Drive, Pakenham 3810

ENTRY FORM

[image: image2.wmf]You may enter as an individual or as a Team 
(Men, Ladies, Juniors Welcome)

	Player Name
	H’cap
	Entry Fee*

$35.00

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.


	
	

	3 players per team


	
	


Pakenham Golf Club members $25.00

** If you will be using a cart please tick ……
	Contact Name
	Phone Number




Entries in by Wednesday 10th May 2017.  
Entries can be lodged at the Golf Club, 
sent to Rotary Club of Pakenham, PO Box 55, Pakenham 3810
or by Email to karook5@bigond.com
Contact:  Ken Rook - 0408 332 264

· Entry fee payable to:  Rotary Club of Pakenham







